
625 Burnell Street
Napa, CA 94559Napa Valley Transportation Authority

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-2098 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/24/2021 NVTA Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2021 4/21/2021

Title: First Amendment to Napa Valley Transportation Authority (NVTA) Agreement No. 20-18 with
Nossaman, LLC for TIFIA Legal Services (Antonio Onorato) (Pages 50-71)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedNVTA Board of Directors4/21/2021 1 Pass

First Amendment to Napa Valley Transportation Authority (NVTA) Agreement No. 20-18
with Nossaman, LLC for TIFIA Legal Services (Antonio Onorato) (Pages 50-71)

That the Napa Valley Transportation Authority (NVTA) Board authorize the Executive Director to
execute, and make minor modifications to the First Amendment of NVTA Agreement No. 20-18 with
Nossaman, LLC for additional legal advisory services for securing a Transportation Infrastructure
Finance and Innovation Act (TIFIA) loan and private sector financing for the construction of the new
Vine Transit Maintenance Facility for a total amount not to exceed $75,000.

2:30 p.m.

Napa Valley Transportation Authority Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

